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Description automatically generated]WHO TO CONTACT:Main Line:     513-874-0114
Help Center: 513-881-9024

	Foodbank Staff
	This person can help with:
	Email

	Samantha Durko, 
              Business Manager, Inventory
	· Online Ordering
· Requesting perishables and other commodities
· Order discrepancies or changes
	samantha@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 101

	Peter Engelhard
Program Coordinator
	· SNAP (Food Stamps)
· Help Center Specialist
· Job & Family Services 
	peter@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 111

	Amberlee Finkes
Director of Development & Communications
	· Food Sourcing 
· Retail Rescue
· Food Drives
	amberlee@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 106

	Sandra McCauley
Director of Finance & Business Admin.
	· Invoicing and Statements
· Payment History
	mccauley@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 102

	Terry Perdue
Executive Director
	· Capacity Building
· Advocacy
· Mission, Vision, Strategic Direction
· Tours

	terry@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 109

	Scott Stapleton
Distribution Center Manager
	· Deliveries and Pick-ups
	scott@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 104

	KT Sills
Community Engagement Mgr.
	· Volunteer Questions
	kt@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 105

	Robert Zohfeld 
Director of Outreach & Community Partner Services
	· CSFP (Senior Food Box) 
· Client Data Tracking
· Non-inventory related Member Agency questions – contracts, forms, applications
	robert@sharedharvest.org
Extension: 108
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